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An E-Certificate will be issued to all the Participants




o
L]
.
<
v
n
>
)
s
()
Y
O
)
(V)
-
)
>
()
c
on
=
=
-
i
)
—

4 PM Formal Welcome Dr Chanchala H P
4:.05 PM Welcome Address Dr Ravindra S
4:10 PM Opening Remarks Dr B Nandilal
4:15PM Session 1 Dr Norman Tinanoff
5:15PM Session 2 Dr Eraldo A Pesaressi
6:00 PM Q & A Session followed by Dr Chanchala H P/ Dr B Nandilal

Vote of Thanks




TIME

6PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM

6:15PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:45PM

7PM

TOPIC

Formal Welcome

Invocation

Welcome Address

Opening Remarks

Memories Last Forever
(Alumni Pictures)

Lifetime Best Photoshoot
(Display of Photos)

Showtime by the Alumni

Talk time !!!

SPEAKER

Dr Talwade Priyanka
Dr Namratha
Dr B Nandlal

Dr Surinder Singh
Vice Chancellor , JSSAHER
&
Dr Kushalappa P A
Director (Academics)

Alumni & Friends
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