

JSS Dental College & Hospital Organized by

Department of Pediatric & Preventive Dentistry

Re-Envision to Meet Challenges in Pediatric Dentistry

Date: August 10th 2020 Time: 4PM to 6PM

RESOURCE FACULTY

Dr Norman Tinanoff Dr Eraldo A Pesaressi

WHO CAN ATTEND?

Undergraduate Students Postgraduate Students Faculty Dental Practitioners

BENEFITS

An E-Certificate will be issued to all the Participants

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
4 PM	Formal Welcome	Dr Chanchala H P
4:05 PM	Welcome Address	Dr Ravindra S
4:10 PM	Opening Remarks	Dr B Nandlal
4:15 PM	Session 1	Dr Norman Tinanoff
5:15 PM	Session 2	Dr Eraldo A Pesaressi
6:00 PM	Q & A Session followed by Vote of Thanks	Dr Chanchala H P / Dr B Nandlal

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
6PM	Formal Welcome	Dr Talwade Priyanka
6:05 PM	Invocation	Dr Namratha
6:10 PM	Welcome Address	Dr B Nandlal
6:15 PM	Opening Remarks	Dr Surinder Singh Vice Chancellor , JSSAHER & Dr Kushalappa P A Director (Academics)
6:20 PM	Memories Last Forever (Alumni Pictures)	
6:30 PM	Lifetime Best Photoshoot (Display of Photos)	
6:45 PM	Showtime by the Alumni	
7 PM	Talk time !!!	Alumni & Friends

